*Replace rice with udon or ramen noodles +$4 BENTO SALADA OKAZU DONBURI
(Dry style noodles for curry dishes upon request) rice*+ma;its$rﬁrga|ad+soup Ssaallgé:hlgncg\ifr\:l milonrggly :ilfei Eﬂc:::/nl
Teriyaki marinated bbq

chicken or beef 14.9 14.9 14.9 1.9
fish (battered) or tofu (VO) 15.9 15.9 15.9 12.9
salmon 17.9 17.9 17.9 14.9
Wasabi creamy

beef or chicken orfish (battered) or tofu (VO) 15.9 15.9 15.9 12.9
salmon 18.9 18.9 18.9 15.9
Katsu breadcrumbed

chicken or pork or fish 15.9 15.9 15.9 12.9
prawn 17.9 17.9 17.9 14.9
Curry traditional Japanese

beef or chicken or fish (battered) or tofu (VO) 15.9 - 15.9 12.9
katsu chicken orkatsu fish or katsu pork orkaraage chicken 17.9 - 17.9 14.9
Tempura battered

vegetable (VO) or fish+vegetables 15.9 15.9 - 12.9
prawn+vegetables 17.9 17.9 - 14.9
Karaage marinated-+deep fried

chicken 15.9 15.9 15.9 12.9
Katsu Don breadcrumbed+egg

chicken or pork 17.9 - 17.9 14.9
Oyako Don fillettegg

chicken or tofu (VO) 17.9 - 17.9 14.9
Sashimi always fresh raw fish

tunatsalmon+kingfish (GO) 17.9 17.9 - 14.9
Chirashi sashimi on sushi rice

tunatsalmon+kingfish (GO) 18.9 - - 15.9

JAPANESE BBQ RESTAURANT

320 Barker Road Subiaco WA 6008 Tel: 08 9382 1608
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TAKEAWAY MENU

Starters / Sides epo speciALs

Mixed Entree Platter (8) 12.9
Spring Rolls (5) vegetable 79
Takoyaki (5) octopus balls 79
Prawn Cutlets (3) bread crumbed butterfly prawns 79
Gyoza (4) crispy fried seafood dumplings 79
Edamame soy bean pods 79
Karaage Skewers (2) marinated chicken 8.9
Yakitori (2) teriyaki chicken skewers 8.9
AgedashiTofu (3) deep fried+tempura sauce+bonito 8.9
Plain Udon in Broth mushroom broth 9.9
Plain Ramen in Broth miso broth 9.9
Edo Fried Rice chicken+vegetable 14.9
Edo Fried Udon chicken+vegetable 16.9
Edo Fried Ramen chicken+vegetable 16.9
Steamed Rice fragrant jasmine rice 2.5
Miso soup dried seaweed+tofu+spring onion 25
Futomaki susHi rRoLLs sm(4)/lg(8)
California flying fish roe+omelette+crab+cucumber+mayo 59/11.5
Teriyaki Beef teriyaki beef+cucumber+mayo 59/11.5
Teriyaki Chicken teriyaki chicken+cucumber+mayo ~ 5.9/11.5
Katsu Chicken crumbed chicken+katsu saucet+tmayo ~ 5.9/11.5
Tuna cooked tuna+cucumber+mayo 59/11.5
Spicy Tuna cooked tuna+cucumber+mayo+chilli 59/11.5
Vegetarian carrot+cucumber+capsicum+sesame 59/11.5

Hosomaki MebiuM susHI ROLLS  sm(5)/ig(10)

Tempura Prawns battered prawn+mayo
Salmon Avocado raw salmon+avocado+wasabi
Avocado Roll avocado+cucumber

Tuna raw tuna+wasabi

6.9/13.5
6.9/13.5
6.9/13.5
6.9/13.5

Nigiri susHi BALL

Salmon raw salmon+wasabi
Tuna raw tuna+wasabi

King fish raw king fish+wasabi
Prawn cooked prawn+wasabi

Tomago Japanese omelette

Salad AuLwAYs FresH

Garden Greens japanese dressing
Seaweed Salad seasoned seaweed
Squid Salad squid+chilli+bamboo shoots
Tuna Salad cooked tuna+mayo

Prawn Salad cooked prawn+avocado

Tempu YA JAPANESE BATTER
Mix (6/10)

Prawn (3/5)

Fish (3/5)

Vegetable (6/10)

Sashimi FresH RAW FisH
Salmon raw salmon

Tuna raw tuna

Kingfish raw kingfish

Assorted salmon-+tuna+kingfish

Drinks

BYO - not just wine!

VEG OPTION

( VEG

GLUTEN FREE

GLUTEN FREE OPTION

15% Public Holiday Surcharge

sm(3)/1g(6)

7.5/14.5
7.5/14.5
7.5/14.5
7.5/14.5

7.5/14.5

45
4.9
59
13.9
14.9

sm/lg
16/22
14/20
12/17
10/15

sm(6)/md(12)/1g(18)

10/19/28
10/19/28
10/19/28

20/29

2.5



